Precision Timing Services - Contractor License
OSSAA Cross Country Regional Meet - 10/16/2010
Class 2A-3A
Coweta, OK

Coweta High School
Results

Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC O ass 3A

Year

School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 1

Results -

Men

Lowery, Chris
Mast er son, Jordan
Vot h, Cal eb
Campbel I, Cody
Henson, Aaron
Toynes, Kendal
Brant| ey, Tanner
Vaughn, Chris
Linville, Bluebird
WIIlianms, Rush
Cunni ngham Cody
Tayl or, Chase
Sevenstar, Reilly
Nol | , Cody

Fixin, Larime
Trosky, Triston
Gal van, Jordan
Neal , Justin

Spi res, Ant hony
Morin, Jam e
Cowan, Corey

G een, Alex

Bl ack, Thonas
Dewan, Steven
Handl e, Tyl er

Dar gen, Jared
Myer, Nat han

Ni chol s, Cole
Smth, Derrick
Spires, Kyle
Cruz, Nathan
Eagl e, Snow
Lopez, David

Fox, Levi

W on, Cassidy

Fi sher, Ryan

St enzel , Jonat han
Chanbers, Tyler
McFeeters, Joe
Bar noski, Creighton
Ci sneros, Al beto
Hunbl es, Al ex
Evans, Carson
Fari es, Cody

Lee, Cordel

Tayl or, Mason

Mor gan, Kel by

Li ght, C. J.

Pi ckering, Derrick
Roberts, Al ex
Harris, Eric

Chandl er

Li ncol n Christian
Victory Christian
Chandl er

Sequoyah Tahl equah
Keys- Par khi | |
Beggs

Jones

Sequoyah Tahl equah
Henryetta

Li ncol n Christian
Henryetta

Sequoyah Tahl equah
Jones

Sequoyah Tahl equah
I nol a

Sequoyah Tahl equah
Jones

Jones

Beggs

Kansas

Li ncol n Christian
Henryetta

Li ncol n Christian
Sequoyah Tahl equah
Li ncol n Christian
Henryetta

Chandl er

Jones

Jones

Li ncol n Christian
Sequoyah Tahl equah
Li ncol n Christian
Jones

Henryetta
Keys- Par khi | |
Victory Christian
Keys- Par khi | |

I nol a

Euf al a
Keys- Par khi | |
Stroud

Chandl er

Euf al a

Henryetta

Chandl er

Henryetta
Keys- Par khi | |
Kellyville

I nol a

Stroud

18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
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OSSAA Cross Country Regional Meet - 10/16/2010

Class 2A-3A
CowetaHigh School Coweta, OK
Results
....Event 4 Boys 5k Run CC Cl ass 3A

52 Park, Noah Victory Christian 22:02. 30 41
53 Asher, Cole Kansas 22:07.50
54 Carnes, dint Keys- Par khi | | 22:08.50 42
55 Riley, Justin Chandl er 22:20.50 43
56 Bynum Austin I nol a 22:37.20
57 Hi |l born, M chael Victory Christian 22:37.60 44
58 Rosel |, Robert Chandl er 23:10.50 45
59 McConbs, M tchell Kellyville 23:16. 20
60 Kni ght, Jon Victory Christian 23:36. 80 46
61 Rossman, Bl ade Kellyville 23:50.70
62 Welvaert, Luke Victory Christian 24:09. 20 47
63 McC el lan, Ethan Beggs 24:15. 00
64 Larson, Kyle Victory Christian 24:21.30 48
65 Fields, Nick Keys- Par khi | | 24:23.70 49

Team Scor es

Rank Team Tot al 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men

1 Sequoyah Tahl equah 54 5 8 12 14 15 21 28
Total Tinme: 1:33:38.00
Aver age: 18:43. 60

2 Lincoln Christian 72 2 10 18 20 22 27 29
Total Tinme: 1:34:11.10
Aver age: 18: 50. 22

3 Jones 78 7 13 16 17 25 26 30
Total Time: 1:35:30.11
Aver age: 19: 06. 02

4 Henryetta 93 9 11 19 23 31 37 39
Total Tinme: 1:36:07.70
Aver age: 19:13. 54

5 Chandl er 103 1 4 24 36 38 43 45
Total Tinme: 1:36:19.10
Aver age: 19: 15. 82

6 Keys- Parkhill 147 6 32 34 35 40 42 49
Total Tinme: 1:41:31.50
Aver age: 20:18. 30

7 Victory Christian 167 3 33 41 44 46 47 48

Total Tinme: 1:46:13.90
Aver age: 21:14.78



